
SI.No. 

NENT 

-

P 

2 

Sreek 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

CTRICA 
Got frgg olege 

12 

676633 

GOVERNMENT ENGINEERING COLLEGE PALAKKAD 

Mannampatta |P.0.), Sreekrishnapuram, Kerala, India. 
(Approved by AlCTE & Affliated to APJ Abdul Kalam Technological University) 

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 

PLACEMENT DETAILS 

NAME 

GEETHU P 

AKSHARA KA 

ANEES A 

SAGAR S 

PE FATHIMA MANFA 

DEEPAK T 

DIVYALAKSHMI TD 

ASWIN KRISHNA NP 

ATHIRA KB 

KARTHIK B 

ATHULYA PK 

ANUGRAH C 

(2018-2022) 

COMPANY 
ASSISTANT SYSTEM 
ENGINEER TRAINEE, 

TCS 
GRADUATE 

ENGINEER TRAINEE, 
HEXAWARE 

TECHNOLOGIES 
CHENNAI 

SW ENGINEER, VVDN 
TECHNOLOGIES 

HW ENGINEER, VVDN 
TECHNOLOGIES 

ASSOCIATE TEST 
ENGINEER, 
EXPERION 

TECHNOLOGIES 
UST GLOBAL 

ASSISTANT SYSTEM 
ENGINEER TRAINEE 

,TCS 
BOSCH GLOBAL 

SOFTWARE 
TECHNOLOGIES 

PRIVATE LIMITED 
UST GLOBAL 

GRADUATE 
ENGINEER TRAINEE, 

HEXAWARE 
TECHNOLOGIES 

CHENNAI 
STYLUS SYSTEMS 

PVT.LTD. 
BUSINESS 

ASSOCIATIVE, 
INSPERON INC 

KOZHIKODE 

ANNUAL PACKAGE 

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 

3.6 LPA 

4 LPA 

3 LPA CTC 

4 LPA CTC 

3.5 LPA 

3.36 LPA 

5 LPA 

3.5 LPA 

1.8 LPA 

Head 

Dept. 
of 

Electrical 

Engineering 

Gert. Engineering Cellege jkrishnapuram. Palakkad,678 633 



13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 
23 

24 

SI. No. 

1. 

Gort. Fngg Colege 

toanu am 
Sreeknst a 

PIN-678633 

VIBHU MOHAN 

YADHU KRISHNAN S 

ABHIJITH KS 

NITHIYA M 

ADWAITH KRISHNA 

SANDHYA N 

MITHRA KV 

MINHAJ PK 

DRISHYA KV 

AKHILA V 

HABEEB RASHID A H 

SANIL KS 

NAME OF THE 
STUDENT WHO 

BECAME 
ENTREPRENEUR 

BUSINEES 
ASSOCLATIVE 
,RESILIENCE 

AKHILKRISHNA KR 

SURETI MARKETING 
PVT.LTD 

APP DEVELOPMENT 

ASSOCLATIVE, 
EXPERION 

TECHNOLOGIES, 
TECHNICAL CO 

ORDINATOR 
ENGINEER, MRV 

INFOTECH 
ACADEMIC MENTOR 

ODA CLASSES, 
BANGLORE 

ENGINEER, UST 
GLOBAL 

MANAGEMENT 

GRADE I,FEDERAL 
BANK 

ASSISTANT 
ELECTRICA 

LENGINEER, EPC 
BUSINESS 

DEVELOPMENT 
ASSOCIATIVE 

BYJUS, BANGALORE 

UST GLOBAL 
AKTHAR ALI 

ENTREPRENEUR DETAILS 

HCL TECHNOLOGIES, 

CHENNAI 
,SHOLIGNALUR 

ENROLLMENT NO. 

PKDI8EE007 

1.44 LPA 

3 LPA 

2.25 LPA 

3.6 LPA 

3.5 LPA 

12.17- 16.22 LAKH 

CTC 

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 

3 LPA 

3.5 LPA 

4.25 LPA 

START UP NAME 

MATTERX, CUBICLE 2, 
GOVERNMENT 
ENGINEERING 

COLLEGE 
SREEKRISHNAPURAM, 

PALAKKAD 

Head 

Dept. of 

Elecirical 

Engineering 

Gevt Eugineering Celie_e Srikriskaapuram. Palakkad,678 633 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

