GOVERNMENT ENGINEERING COLLEGE PALAKKAD



Mannampatta [P.O.], Sreekrishnapuram, Kerala, India. (Approved by AICTE & Affiliated to APJ Abdul Kalam Technological University)

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING <u>PLACEMENT DETAILS</u>

(2018-2022)

SI.No.	NAME	COMPANY	ANNUAL PACKAGE
	GEETHU P	ASSISTANT SYSTEM	
1		ENGINEER TRAINEE,	3.6 LPA
		TCS	
	AKSHARA K A	GRADUATE	
		ENGINEER TRAINEE,	
2		HEXAWARE	4 LPA
		TECHNOLOGIES	
		CHENNAI	
3	ANEES A	SW ENGINEER, VVDN	3 LPA CTC
		TECHNOLOGIES	
4	SAGAR S	HW ENGINEER, VVDN	4 LPA CTC
		TECHNOLOGIES-	
	P E FATHIMA MANFA	ASSOCIATE TEST	
5.		ENGINEER,	
		EXPERION	
		TECHNOLOGIES	
6	DEEPAK T	UST GLOBAL	3.5 LPA
	DIVYALAKSHMI T D	ASSISTANT SYSTEM	3.36 LPA
7		ENGINEER TRAINEE	
		,TCS	
	ASWIN KRISHNA N P	BOSCH GLOBAL	5 LPA
8		SOFTWARE	
		TECHNOLOGIES	
		PRIVATE LIMITED	
9	ATHIRA K B	UST GLOBAL	3.5 LPA
	KARTHIK B	GRADUATE	
		ENGINEER TRAINEE,	
10		HEXAWARE	
		TECHNOLOGIES	
		CHENNAI	
11	ATHULYA PK	STYLUS SYSTEMS	
		PVT.LTD.	
	ANUGRAH C	BUSINESS	1.8 LPA
12		ASSOCIATIVE,	
		INSPERON INC	
		KOZHIKODE	



DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING

Head Engineening Dest of Electrical Engineering Gov. Engineering College Gov. Engineering Palaktod (18 63)

1.	AKHILKRISHNA K R	PKD18EE007	GOVERNMENT ENGINEERING COLLEGE SREEKRISHNAPURAM PALAKKAD
SI. No.	NAME OF THE STUDENT WHO BECAME ENTREPRENEUR	ENROLLMENT NO.	START UP NAME MATTERX, CUBICLE 2
		INDUR DETAILS	
	ריאנייים	PRENEUR DETAILS	
24	SANIL NO	SHOLIGNALUR	
	SANIL KS	CHENNAI	4.25 LPA
23	HABEER KASHID A H	HCL TECHNOLOGIES,	
22	HABEEB RASHID A H	AKTHAR ALI	
	AKHILA V	UST GLOBAL	3.5 LPA
21	DRISHYA K V	BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT ASSOCIATIVE, BYJUS, BANGALORE	
20	MINHAJ PK	ASSISTANT ELECTRICA LENGINEER, EPC	3 LPA
19	MITHRA K V	MANAGEMENT GRADE 1,FEDERAL BANK	12.17 – 16.22 LAKH CTC
18	SANDHYA N	ENGINEER, UST GLOBAL	3.5 LPA
17	ADWAITH KRISHNA	ACADEMIC MENTOR , ODA CLASSES, BANGLORE	3.6 LPA
16	NITHIYA M	TECHNICAL CO ORDINATOR ENGINEER, MRV INFOTECH	2.25 LPA
15	ΑΒΗΙJITΗ Κ S	APP DEVELOPMENT ASSOCIATIVE, EXPERION TECHNOLOGIES,	3 LPA
14	YADHU KRISHNAN S	SURETI MARKETING PVT.LTD	
13	VIBHU MOHAN	BUSINEES ASSOCIATIVE ,RESILIENCE	1.44 LPA



DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING Gove Engineering College Silvis aguran. Palatras, in est